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Academic Calendar 
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Summer 2026 

 
Terms Id 

No. 
of 

Wk 

 
Start Date End 

Date 
 

Day 

Summer Open Registration   2/9/26  Monday 

Summer 2026 26SU  5/18/26 8/21/26 Mon. - Fri. 
Summer 2026 Early 5 

Week 26SU5E 5 5/26/26 6/29/26 Tue. - Mon 

Summer 2026 10 Week 26SU10 10 5/27/26 8/4/26 Wed. - 
Tues. 

Summer 2026 7 Week 26SU7W 7 7/1/26 8/18/26 Wed. - Tue. 
er 2026 Late 5 Week 26SU5L 5 7/6/26 8/7/26 Mon. - Fri. 

Summer 2026 3 Week 26SU3W 3 8/3/26 8/21/26 Mon. - Fri. 
 

r 2026 Early 7 Week 26SU7E 7 5/18/26 7/3/26 Mon. - Fri. 

er 2026 Late 7 Week 26SU7L 7 7/5/26 8/21/26 Sun. - Fri. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Graduation Day 5/21/26 Thursday 
Memorial Day 5/25/26 Monday 
Independence Day    7/3/26-7//4/26 

Fri. & Sat. 
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Fall 2026 

 
Terms Id 

No. 
of 

Wk 

 
Start Date End 

Date 

 
Day 

Fall Open Registration   4/6/26  Monday 

Fall Professional Day   8/26/26  Wednesday 
Fall 2026 26FA  8/27/26 12/18/26 Thur. - Fri. 

Fall 2026 15 Week 26FA15 15 8/27/26 12/16/26 Thur. - Wed. 
Fall 2026 Early 7 Week 26FA7E 7 8/27/26 10/19/26 Thur. - Mon. 
Fall 2026 Late 7 Week 26FA7L 7 10/22/26 12/12/26 Thurs. - Sat. 

Make Up Day   12/17/26 12/18/26 Thurs. - Fri. 

 

 
Labor Day 

   

 
9/7/26 

  

 
Monday 

Thanksgiving Break 11/25/26 11/29/26 Wed. - Sun 

Winter Break   12/20/26 1/3/27 Sun. - Sun. 

 
Winterim 2027 

 
Terms Id 

No. 
of 

Wk 

 
Start Date End 

Date 

 
Day 

Winterim Open 
Registration 

  11/2/26  Monday 

Winterim 2027 27WI 
 

12/21/26 1/16/27 Mon. - Sat. 

Winterim 2027 4 Week 27WI4W 4 12/21/26 1/16/27 Mon. - Sat. 

Winterim 2027 2 Week 27WI2W 2 1/4/27 1/16/27 Mon. - Sat. 

   

Winter Break 12/20/26 1/3/27 Sun. - Sun. 
Martin Luther King Day  1/18/27  Monday 
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Spring 2027 27SP 
 

1/20/27 5/14/27 Wed. - Fri. 

Spring 2027 15 Week 27SP15 15 1/20/27 5/12/27 Wed. - Wed. 

Spring 2027 Early 7 Week 27SP7E 7 1/20/27 3/9/27 Wed. - Tues. 

Spring Break   3/15/27 3/21/27 Mon. - Sun. 

Spring 2027 Late 7 Week 27SP7L 7 3/22/27 5/8/27 Mon. - Sat. 

Make Up Day   5/13/27 5/14/27 Thur. - Fri. 

 

Martin Luther King Day 1/18/27  Monday 

Spring Break 3/15/27 3/21/27 Mon. - Sun. 
 
 

Graduation Day 

 
 

5/20/27 

  
 

Thursday 

Memorial Day 5/31/27  Monday 
 

Spring 2027 Terms 
Id 

No. 
of 
Wk 

Start Date End Date Day 

Spring Open Registration   11/2/26  Monday 

Spring Professional Day   3/10/27  Wednesday 


